SMD Multilayer Fer
1
rite Chip Beads
  External Dimensions (L×W) (mm)
  1005 [0402] 1.0×0.5
  1608 [0603] 1.65×0.8
  2012 [0805] 2.0×1.25
   3216 [1206] 3.2×1.65

2.5
2
1.7
1.5
1.2
0.8
 0
0
85 50 100 125
150
Operating Temperature[℃]
CVB1005 E TYPE
  Part Number  Impedance    Z Test Frequency    Max. DC Resistance    Max. Rated Current
 Units  Ω  MHz  Ω  mA
 Symbol  Z  Freq.  DCR  Ir
   CVB1005E100T  10±25%  100 0.03 2000
   CVB1005E300T  30±25%  100 0.05 1700
   CVB1005E600T  60±25%  100 0.07 1500
   CVB1005E800T  80±25%  100 0.09 1200
   CVB1005E121T  120±25%  100 0.09 1400
   CVB1005E151T  150±25%  100 0.14 1400
   CVB1005E221T  220±25%  100 0.18 1100
   CVB1005E601T  600±25%  100 0.34 700
   CVB1005E102T  1000±25%  100 0.49 500
CVB1608 E  TYPE
REV 2.7
  Part Number  Impedance    Z Test Frequency    Max. DC Resistance    Max. Rated Current
 Units  Ω  MHz  Ω  mA
 Symbol  Z  Freq.  DCR  Ir
   CVB1608E100T  10±25%  100 0.02 4000
   CVB1608E300T  30±25%  100 0.03 3000
   CVB1608E400T  40±25%  100 0.03 3000
   CVB1608E600T  60±25%  100 0.04 3000
CVB1608E101T
100±25%
100 0.07 2700
   CVB1608E151T  150±25%  100 0.08 2000
   CVB1608E181T  180±25%  100 0.09 2000
   CVB1608E221T  220±25%  100 0.10 2000
   CVB1608E301T  300±25%  100 0.12 1500
   CVB1608E471T  470±25%  100 0.15 1200
   CVB1608E601T  600±25%  100 0.20 1000
   CVB1608E102T  1000±25%  100 0.25 800
   CVB1608E152T  1500±25%  100 0.40 500
CVB1608E121T 120±25% 100 0.08 2500
SMD Multilayer Fer
3
rite Chip Beads
CVB2012 E TYPE
  Part Number  Impedance    Z Test Frequency    Max. DC Resistance    Max. Rated Current
 Units  Ω  MHz  Ω  mA
 Symbol  Z  Freq.  DCR  Ir
   CVB2012E100T  10±25%  100 0.01 6000
   CVB2012E600T  60±25%  100 0.03 3000
   CVB2012E121T  120±25%  100 0.04 3000
   CVB2012E221T  220±25%  100 0.08 2000
   CVB2012E301T  300±25%  100 0.08 2000
   CVB2012E471T  470±25%  100 0.10 2000
   CVB2012E601T  600±25%  100 0.10 2000
   CVB2012E102T  1000±25%  100 0.12 1500
CVB3216 E TYPE
  Part Number  Impedance    Z Test Frequency   Max. DC
Resistance
   Max. Rated Current
 Units  Ω  MHz  Ω  mA
 Symbol  Z  Freq.  DCR  Ir
   CVB3216E190T  19±25%  100 0.01 5000
   CVB3216E600T  60±25%  100 0.02 4000
   CVB3216E101T  100±25%  100 0.03 3000
   CVB3216E121T  120±25%  100 0.03 3000
   CVB3216E221T  220±25%  100 0.05 2000
   CVB3216E301T  300±25%  100 0.06 2000
   CVB3216E601T  600±25%  100 0.10 2000
   CVB3216E102T  1000±25%  1000 0.15 1200
   CVB3216E501T  500±25%  100
0.10
2000
REV 2.7
CVB2012E222T  2200±25%  100 0.60 200
   30±25CVB3216E300T % 100 4000.01 0
   SMD Multilayer Ferrite Chip Bea
4
ds